
SL. 
NO.

MONTH OCCASION
DATE OF 

CELEBRATION
DAY

NO. OF HOLIDAYS 
EXCLUDING SUNDAY

1 February Maha Shivaratri 18.2.2023 Saturday 1

Dola Purnima 07.3.2023 Tuesday 1

Holi 08.3.2023 Wednesday 1

Good Friday 07.4.2023 Friday 1

Mahabishuba Sankranti 14.4.2023 Friday 1

Id-ul-Fitre 22.4.2023 Saturday 1

Ratha Yatra 20.6.2023 Tuesday 1

Id-Ul-Zuha 30.06.2023 Friday 1

5 July Moharrum 28.7.2023 Friday 1

Janmastami 06.9.2023 Wednesday 1

Nuakhai 20.9.2023 Wednesday 1

7 October Puja Vacation
20.10.2023 To Friday To 09 Days

KMBB GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS
CAMPUS-II, NARANPUR, CUTTACK

 LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR-2023
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7 October Puja Vacation
20.10.2023 To

30.10.2023
Friday To 
Monday

09 Days
(Excluding 1 Sunday)

8 November Rasa Purnima 27.11.2023 Monday 1
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SL. 
NO.

MONTH OCCASION
DATE OF 

CELEBRATION
DAY NO. OF. OBSERVATION DAY

Republic Day

Basanta Panchami

2 August Independence Day 15.8.2023 Tuesday 1

3 August Guru Divas 05.9.2023 Tuesday 1

4 August Ganesh Chaturthi 19.9.2023 Tuesday 1

5 Ocrober Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2023 Monday 1

5

Total Number of Holiday

OBSERVATION DAY

Total Number of Observation Day

1January 26.1.20231 Thursday


